MIPAT, HMU/UT n.
EMPLOYMENT
Preparation 69
EMPlOYMEf4T
Preparation 69
JOBS • JOBS • JOBS *» JOBS
ALL JOBS WITHIN 7 MILES
FREE JOBS

Accounting Clerks
PBX Twii Reception
Teletype Keypuncl
TRUEMAN GIRL
401 t MAA'CH ESTER
"AVON CALLING"
E«r*ll*nl «w«m< oppurtunlty
Work mornini or *Jirrno.m
...n n'lEhbtirhowl > » 1 1 i n
AVON iiroduru. F»r inform*
Don c>n PR 2-1137 Est II
HOl'BKl'LKAXINil h-lp
f}"««l IMV
ST.- 314(1
want* voa for *n)oy«bl« vork
tM-XM
EMPLOYMENT
flHmtmd ttmm AiVTTv*W| ^WOT W
High School Gradt
Major Promotional com
pany is in need of severe
men to train for public re
lations and advertising di
vision.
1. MUST BE NEAT
IN APPEARANCE
2. CONVERSE
INTELLIGENTLY
No experience nec
essary, salary open.
Call JBS-3SMO or
Hemphill Enterprises, Inc
601 N. ALVARADO
LOS ANGELES
INTKKVIKW 1U A M
PI'.iJMPT
Monday Friday
MOT BdV i DrUer (or new»
paper offlr* Mu.t tut* drlv
tit IlKiix' Pr*f*r dral
,-.,nii..nv l.mrfil. Apply Ro
IMdd*. »Jl W Mlh Si .. LA
1.1 3M-418
PART IT all ..f rrnt |nr t ,.,...,..... ,... ,,,,,, |,,llr mmm
i • . ^ n.t w.:rk
FMPLOYMINT omutib
MM «Ml/er We«M 41
TODAY IS THE DAY
TO COME IN TO
REGISTER. LET US
LOCATE THE RIGHT
JOB FOR YOU.
• .1. tool d«>iKMr to MM
• T-.i loch W7
e DraftMincn M0$ u
• Wrldrr to»S 0
• Mana««r train** «4S
• Balra tr«m« iUrt |80 w
• Caalilrr A. R 155(1
e Stt-Mui ffiOOu
e Trad.* ilork J375 ue Orii.-rai orric* i.'w
: OfIi.e trainee l:«J
Sale-wonim ISO]
Ku-tory .killixl or uiukilled
GEORGE AMEY
Aqency
1625 CRENSHAW BLVD
Torrance 320-677
230051/2 AVALON BLVD
Carson 130-767
• Real Estate I* Real Estate
HOMES POR SALE tO HOMES FOR SALE 90
SO MUCH FOR